
CP2B 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Gay Alcenius Jan 9 - 11 TYO

2 Jan 12 - 15 Jerri Ondrejko Jan 16 - 18 Jen Kilbourne

3 Jan 19 - 22 Carol Frankland Jan 23 - 25 Jeannine Brown

4 Jan 26 - 29 Karen Cooper Jan 30 - Feb 1 Amy Baker

5 Feb 2 - 5 Debbie Popowski Feb 6 - 8 Michelle Burpee/Carol Valentine

6 Feb 9 - 12 TYO Feb 13 - 15 Diana Jensen

7 Feb 16 - 19 TYO Donna Delmotte Feb 20 - 22 Tami Bailey

8 Feb 23 - 26 TYO Pam Loder Feb 27 - Mar 1 Pam Lincoln

9 Mar 2 - 5 Claudia Drummond Mar 6 - 8 Ruth Lumbert

10 Mar 9 - 12 TYO Mandy Manno Mar 13 - 15 TYO Elaine Dammann

11 Mar 16 - 19 Lisa Bremer Mar 20 - 22 Stephanie Cook

12 Mar 23 - 26 Pam Loder Mar 27 - 29 TYO Maggie Thompson

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Karen Cooper Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Donna Delmotte Apr 10 - 12 Kathy Schliess

15 Apr 13 - 16 Kathy Schleiss Apr 17 - 19 Leslie Loftus

16 Apr 20 - 23 Bonnie Jones Apr 24 - 26 TYO JoAnn Schular

17 Apr 27 - 30 TYO JoAnn Schular May 1 - 3 Michelle Burpee/Carol V.

18 May 4 - 7 Jerri Ondrejko May 8 - 10 MOTHER'S DAY 

19 May 11 - 14 Nancy Carley May 15 - 17 Joyce Lightfoot

20 May 18 - 21 Toni Jakubiak May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WKND 

21 May 25 - 28 MEM Day Becky Deskins May 29 - 31  Dawn Brooks

22 Jun 1 - 4 Jun 5 - 7 Diane Albert., Karen G, Kim A

23 Jun 8 - 11 Bev Webster Jun 12 - 14 Pat Peretto

24 Jun 15 - 18 Carolyn Frankland Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY Louise Chadha

25 Jun 22 - 25 Bev Webster Jun 26 - 28 Peggy Pineau

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Jerri Ondrejko Jul 3 - 5

27 Jul 6 - 9 Nicole Pelton-Feldpausch Jul 10 - 12 Dawn Banning

28 Jul 13 - 16 Chris Andrews Jul 17 - 19 Chris Andrews

29 Jul 20 - 23 Jeffrie Glass Jul 24 - 26 Stephanie Cook

30 Jul 27 - 30 Jolene Austin Jul 31 - Aug 2 Becky French

31 Aug 3 - 6 Susan Rodgers Aug 7 - 9 Pat Rasy



32 Aug 10 - 13 Laura Prevo Aug 14 - 16 Kelly Snyder

33 Aug 17 - 20 Laura Hollingsworth (Tami Bailey) Aug 21 - 23 Laura Hollingsworth

34 Aug 24 - 27 Jerri Ondrejko Aug 28 - 30 Leslie Loftus

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Bev Webster Sep 4 - 6 LABOR DAY WKND

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Marilyn Campbell Sep 11 - 13 Sulie Tyler

37 Sep 14 - 17 Toni Jakubiak Sep 18 - 20 Janet Andries

38 Sep 21 - 24 Robbin Shelby Sep 25 - 27 Michelle Burpee/Carol V.

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Nancy Carley Oct 2 - 4 Joleen Schular

40 Oct 5 - 8 Ruth Rowley Oct 9 - 11 Dawn Brooks

41 Oct 12 - 15 Jerri Ondrejko Oct 16 - 18 Jennette Maier

42 Oct 19 - 22 Becky Deskins Oct 23 - 25 Leslie Loftus

43 Oct 26 - 29 Toni Vespar Oct 30 - Nov 1 Jeanette Miller

CP2B 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Kathy Filer Nov 6 - 8 Denise Cole

45 Nov 9 - 12 Laura Bell Nov 13 - 15 Pat Edmunds

46 Nov 16 - 19 Janice Newton Nov 20 - 22 Becky Lazzaro

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Christine Andrews Dec 4 - 6 Kathy Dutton

49 Dec 7 - 10 Jerri Ondrejko Dec 11 - 13 Joleen Shular

50 Dec 14 - 17 Theresa Giffel Dec 18 - 20 Vonda Kulick

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



CP2B 2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Gay Alcenius Jan 8-10 Diane Mieske

2 Jan 11-14 Jerri Ondrejko Jan 15-17 Jen Kilbourne

3 Jan 18-21 Carol Frankland Jan 22-24 Jeannine Brown

4 Jan 25-28 Karen Cooper Jan 29-31 Amy Baker

5 Feb 1-4 Debbie Popowski Feb 5-7 Michelle Burpee/Carol Valentine

6 Feb 8-11 Rose Kempf Feb 12-14 Diana Jensen

7 Feb 15-18 Pam Loder Feb 19-21 Tami Bailey

8 Feb 22-25 Donna Delmotte Feb 26-28

9 Mar 1-4 Claudia Drummond Mar 5-7 Ruth Lumbert

10 Mar 8-11 Becky Deskins Mar 12-14 Michelle Swartzinski

11 Mar 15-18 Lisa Bremer Mar 19-21 Stephanie Cook

12 Mar 22-25 Pam Loder Mar 26-28 EASTER W/E

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Karen Cooper Apr 2-4 Debbie Bodeis

14 Apr 5-8 Donna Delmotte Apr 9-11 Kathy Schliess

15 Apr 12-15 Kathy Schleiss Apr 16-18 Leslie Loftus

16 Apr 19-22 Bonnie Jones Apr 23-25 Becky Deskins

17 Apr 26-29 Elaine Flood Apr 30-May 2 Michelle Burpee/Carol V.

18 May 3-6 Jerri Ondrejko May 7-9 Mothers Day 

19 May 10-13 Nancy Carley May 14-16 Joyce Lightfoot

20 May 17-20 Toni Jakubiak May 21-23 Dawn Brooks

21 May 24-27 Becky Deskins May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Mem Day Jun 4-6 Diane Albert., Karen G, Kim A

23 Jun 7-10 Bev Webster Jun 11-13 Pat Peretto

24 Jun 14-17 Carolyn Franklin Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Bev Webster Jun 25-27 Peggy Pineau

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Jerri Ondrejko Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Nicole Pelton-Feldpausch Jul 9-11 Dawn Banning

28 Jul 12-15 Chris Andrews Jul 16-18 Chris Andrews

29 Jul 19-22 Jeffrie Glass Jul 23-25 Stephanie Cook

30 Jul 26-29 Jolene Austin Jul 30-Aug 1 Becky French

31 Aug 2-5 Susan Rodgers Aug 6-8 Pat Rasy



32 Aug 9-12 Laura Prevo Aug 13-15 Kelly Snyder

33 Aug 16-19 Laura Hollingsworth (Tami Bailey) Aug 20-22 Laura Hollingsworth

34 Aug 23-26 Jerri Ondrejko Aug 27-29 Leslie Loftus

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Bev Webster Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Marilyn Campbell Sep 10-12 Sulie Tyler

37 Sep 13-16 Toni Jakubiak Sep 17-19 Janet Andries

38 Sep 20-23 Robbin Shelby Sep 24-26 Michelle Burpee/Carol V.

39 Sep 27-30 Nancy Carley Oct 1-3 Joleen Schular

40 Oct 4-7 Ruth Rowley Oct 8-10 Dawn Brooks

41 Oct 11-14 Jerri Ondrejko Oct 15-17 Jennette Maier

42 Oct 18-21 Becky Deskins Oct 22-24 Leslie Loftus
43 Oct 25-28 Toni Vespar Oct 29-31 Jeanette Miller

CP2B 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Kathy Filer Nov 5-7 Denise Cole

45 Nov 8-11 Laura Bell Nov 12-14 Pat Edmunds

46 Nov 15-18 Janice Newton Nov 19-21 Becky Lazzaro

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Christine Andrews Dec 3-5 Kathy Dutton

49 Dec 6-9 Jerri Ondrejko Dec 10-12 Joleen Shular

50 Dec 13-16 Theresa Giffel Dec 17-19 Vonda Kulick

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


